
GREENSBORO, NC 27409

7915 
TRIAD CENTER DRIVE

FOR SALE

17.28 ACRES



Interstate 40 visibility from both the East and West bound 
lanes. Quick access from Winston-Salem, Kernersville, 
Greensboro, and High Point. Door to door commute time to 
the steps of Piedmont Triad International Airport is only 8 mins. 
Amenities abound within a few minutes’ drive via Highway 68 
or hotel accommodations within walking distance.

For Sale: Call for asking price.

Size: 17.28 Acres

Zoned:
LI - Light Industrial 
City of Greensboro,  
Guilford County

Location: I-40 exposure and direct visibility

2002 Taxes: $22,021.99

7915 TRIAD CENTER DRIVE, GREENSBORO, NC 27409
17.28 ACRES

JASON OFSANKO, SIOR
Senior Director
+1 336 812 3300
jason.ofsanko@cushwake.com

JORDAN MITCHELL 
Senior Associate
+1 336 201 0495 
jordan.mitchell@cushwake.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:



311

70

220

601

601

158

268

67

66
8

65 65

68

150

150

150

14

87

87

62

62

49

49

74

311

601

22

74

DANVILLE, VA

74

MARTINSVILLE, VA

785

64
64

70

401

501

501

501

158

158

15

1 401

264

401
1

15

55

54

98

440

540

540

50

56

57

86

54

KINGKING

KERNERSVILLEKERNERSVILLE

WINSTON-SALEMWINSTON-SALEM

THOMASVILLETHOMASVILLE

MOCKSVILLEMOCKSVILLE

ASHEBOROASHEBORO

GRAHAMGRAHAM

MEBANEMEBANE

ARCHDALEARCHDALE

BURLINGTONBURLINGTON

HIGH POINTHIGH POINT

RALEIGHRALEIGH

CHAPEL HILLCHAPEL HILL

DURHAMDURHAM

MORRISVILLEMORRISVILLE

CARYCARY

RALEIGH
DURHAM

INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

840

GREENSBOROGREENSBOROGREENSBOROGREENSBORO

64

KING

KERNERSVILLE

WINSTON-SALEM

THOMASVILLE

MOCKSVILLE

ASHEBORO

GRAHAM

MEBANE

ARCHDALE

BURLINGTON

HIGH POINT

RALEIGH

CHAPEL HILL

DURHAM

MORRISVILLE

CARY

GREENSBOROPIEDMONT TRIAD
INT’L AIRPORT

87 MILES
TO RALEIGH

93 MILES
TO CHARLOTTE

77747447474

PIEDMONT TRIAD
INT’L AIRPORT

7915 TRIAD CENTER DR

LOCATOR MAP7915 TRIAD CENTER DRIVE, GREENSBORO, NC 27409
17.28 ACRES



LOCATION W/ SURROUNDING BUSINESSES
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